
Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 05.06.2019 Wednesday Ramanujan and World Environment Day

2 06.06.2019 Thursday Faculty Meeting Beginning of Academic Year

3 07.06.2019 Friday Arts Faculty Meeting

4 08.06.2019 Saturday Commerce Faculty Meeting

5 09.06.2019 Sunday

6 10.06.2019 Monday Science Faculty Meeting

7 11.06.2019 Tuesday
Admsion Committee and Attendance Committee 

Meeting

8 12.06.2019 Wednesday Chemistry and Maths Dept. Meeting

9 13.06.2019 Thursday Cultural Committee Meeting

10 14.06.2019 Friday Soft Skill 

11 15.06.2019 Saturday Research Committee Meeting

12 16.06.2019 Sunday

13 17.06.2019 Monday Arts Circle Meeting

14 18.06.2019 Tuesday Science Asso. Meeting 

15 19.06.2019 Wednesday Commerce Asso. Meeting

16 20.06.2019 Thursday IQAC Meeting

17 21.06.2019 Friday Research Committee 

18 22.06.2019 Saturday Data Desk Committee

19 23.06.2019 Sunday

20 24.06.2019 Monday Career Guidance & Placement, WDC

21 25.06.2019 Tuesday

22 26.06.2019 Wednesday Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Jayanti

23 27.06.2019 Thursday Mentorning Counselling

24 28.06.2019 Friday N.S.S.

25 29.06.2019 Saturday International Statistics Day

26 30.06.2019 Sunday

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Lanja

Jun-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.07.2019 Monday DLLE Meeting

2 02.07.2019 Tuesday

3 03.07.2019 Wednesday Decipline and Anti Ranggin Committee

4 04.07.2019 Thursday

5 05.07.2019 Friday

6 06.07.2019 Saturday Grivence Committee

7 07.07.2019 Sunday

8 08.07.2019 Monday

9 09.07.2019 Tuesday

10 10.07.2019 Wednesday Special Cell

11 11.07.2019 Thursday World Population Day

12 12.07.2019 Friday Gymkhana Committee Meeting

13 13.07.2019 Saturday

14 14.07.2019 Sunday

15 15.07.2019 Monday

16 16.07.2019 Tuesday

17 17.07.2019 Wednesday

18 18.07.2019 Thursday Feedback

19 19.07.2019 Friday

20 20.07.2019 Saturday

21 21.07.2019 Sunday

22 22.07.2019 Monday

23 23.07.2019 Tuesday
Lokmanaya Tilak Jayanti, Forest Conseruation 

Day

24 24.07.2019 Wednesday

25 25.07.2019 Thursday

26 26.07.2019 Friday Examination Committee Meeting

27 27.07.2019 Saturday

28 28.07.2019 Sunday

29 29.07.2019 Monday Competition Exam 

30 30.07.2019 Tuesday Green Practices

31 31.07.2019 Wednesday

Jul-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.08.2019 Thursday
Lokmanaya Tilak Jayanti, Annabhau Sathe 

Punyatithi

2 02.08.2019 Friday

3 03.08.2019 Saturday                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

4 04.08.2019 Sunday

5 05.08.2019 Monday

6 06.08.2019 Tuesday

7 07.08.2019 Wednesday

8 08.08.2019 Thursday

9 09.08.2019 Friday

10 10.08.2019 Saturday

11 11.08.2019 Sunday

12 12.08.2019 Monday Bakri Eid

13 13.08.2019 Tuesday

14 14.08.2019 Wednesday

15 15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day, Rakshabadhan

16 16.08.2019 Friday

17 17.08.2019 Saturday Parsi New Year

18 18.08.2019 Sunday

19 19.08.2019 Monday

20 20.08.2019 Tuesday

21 21.08.2019 Wednesday

22 22.08.2019 Thursday

23 23.08.2019 Friday Shri Krish Janmasthmi

24 24.08.2019 Saturday

25 25.08.2019 Sunday

26 26.08.2019 Monday

27 27.08.2019 Tuesday

28 28.08.2019 Wednesday

29 29.08.2019 Thursday

30 30.08.2019 Friday

31 31.08.2019 Saturday

Aug-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.09.2019 Sunday

2 02.09.2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi , Mid-Term Break -6 Days

3 03.09.2019 Tuesday

4 04.09.2019 Wednesday

5 05.09.2019 Thursday

6 06.09.2019 Friday

7 07.09.2019 Saturday

8 08.09.2019 Sunday

9 09.09.2019 Monday

10 10.09.2019 Tuesday Moharam

11 11.09.2019 Wednesday

12 12.09.2019 Thursday Anant Chaturthi

13 13.09.2019 Friday

14 14.09.2019 Saturday Hindi Din

15 15.09.2019 Sunday

16 16.09.2019 Monday

17 17.09.2019 Tuesday

18 18.09.2019 Wednesday

19 19.09.2019 Thursday

20 20.09.2019 Friday

21 21.09.2019 Saturday

22 22.09.2019 Sunday

23 23.09.2019 Monday

24 24.09.2019 Tuesday

25 25.09.2019 Wednesday

26 26.09.2019 Thursday

27 27.09.2019 Friday

28 28.09.2019 Saturday Last Teaching Day

29 29.09.2019 Sunday

30 30.09.2019 Monday

Sep-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.10.2019 Tuesday DLLE

2 02.10.2019 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

3 03.10.2019 Thursday
Semester-I and Semester-III Exam, Descipline 

Anti Ragging

4 04.10.2019 Friday Grivence Committee

5 05.10.2019 Saturday Arts Faculty Meeting

6 06.10.2019 Sunday

7 07.10.2019 Monday Science Asso. Meeting , Science Faculty

8 08.10.2019 Tuesday Dussehra

9 09.10.2019 Wednesday Commerce Asso. Meeting, Commerce Faculty

10 10.10.2019 Thursday Special Cell

11 11.10.2019 Friday

12 12.10.2019 Saturday Gymkhana, Mentoring & Counselling

13 13.10.2019 Sunday

14 14.10.2019 Monday Attendence 

15 15.10.2019 Tuesday Soft Skill 

16 16.10.2019 Wednesday Green Practices, Research Committee

17 17.10.2019 Thursday Competitive Exam 

18 18.10.2019 Friday Feedback Data Desk

19 19.10.2019 Saturday Examination Committee Meeting

20 20.10.2019 Sunday

21 21.10.2019 Monday IQAC Meeting

22 22.10.2019 Tuesday N.S.S., WDC

23 23.10.2019 Wednesday Career Guidance & Placement, Cultural

24 24.10.2019 Thursday Faculty Meeting

25 25.10.2019 Friday Winter Vocation Beginning

26 26.10.2019 Saturday

27 27.10.2019 Sunday Diwali

28 28.10.2019 Monday Balipratipada

29 29.10.2019 Tuesday

30 30.10.2019 Wednesday

31 31.10.2019 Thursday

Oct-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.11.2019 Friday

2 02.11.2019 Saturday

3 03.11.2019 Sunday

4 04.11.2019 Monday

5 05.11.2019 Tuesday

6 06.11.2019 Wednesday

7 07.11.2019 Thursday

8 08.11.2019 Friday

9 09.11.2019 Saturday

10 10.11.2019 Sunday Eid Milad

11 11.11.2019 Monday

12 12.11.2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

13 13.11.2019 Wednesday

14 14.11.2019 Thursday End of Winter Vocation

15 15.11.2019 Friday Beginning of Second Term 

16 16.11.2019 Saturday Arts Circle

17 17.11.2019 Sunday

18 18.11.2019 Monday Science Asso.

19 19.11.2019 Tuesday Commerce Asso.

20 20.11.2019 Wednesday Descipline Attendance

21 21.11.2019 Thursday IQAC Meeting

22 22.11.2019 Friday N.S.S., Data Desk, Special Cell

23 23.11.2019 Saturday Grivence Committee, Solf skill

24 24.11.2019 Sunday

25 25.11.2019 Monday Gymkhana Research 

26 26.11.2019 Tuesday Mentorning Counselling

27 27.11.2019 Wednesday Feedback , Green Practices

28 28.11.2019 Thursday Mahatma Phule Punnyatithi

29 29.11.2019 Friday Exam Committee, MOU

30 30.11.2019 Saturday Competition Exam 

Nov-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.12.2019 Sunday

2 02.12.2019 Monday

3 03.12.2019 Tuesday

4 04.12.2019 Wednesday Navy Day (Navdal Din)

5 05.12.2019 Thursday

6 06.12.2019 Friday

7 07.12.2019 Saturday

8 08.12.2019 Sunday

9 09.12.2019 Monday

10 10.12.2019 Tuesday

11 11.12.2019 Wednesday

12 12.12.2019 Thursday

13 13.12.2019 Friday

14 14.12.2019 Saturday

15 15.12.2019 Sunday

16 16.12.2019 Monday

17 17.12.2019 Tuesday

18 18.12.2019 Wednesday

19 19.12.2019 Thursday

20 20.12.2019 Friday

21 21.12.2019 Saturday

22 22.12.2019 Sunday National Maths Day

23 23.12.2019 Monday

24 24.12.2019 Tuesday

25 25.12.2019 Wednesday Beginning Christmas Vocation

26 26.12.2019 Thursday

27 27.12.2019 Friday

28 28.12.2019 Saturday

29 29.12.2019 Sunday

30 30.12.2019 Monday

31 31.12.2019 Tuesday

Dec-19



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.01.2020 Wednesday End of Day Christmas Vocation 

2 02.01.2020 Thursday

3 03.01.2020 Friday

4 04.01.2020 Saturday

5 05.01.2020 Sunday

6 06.01.2020 Monday

7 07.01.2020 Tuesday

8 08.01.2020 Wednesday

9 09.01.2020 Thursday

10 10.01.2020 Friday

11 11.01.2020 Saturday

12 12.01.2020 Sunday Swami Vivkanand Jayanti, Jijau Jayanti

13 13.01.2020 Monday

14 14.01.2020 Tuesday

15 15.01.2020 Wednesday Makar Sankrant

16 16.01.2020 Thursday

17 17.01.2020 Friday

18 18.01.2020 Saturday

19 19.01.2020 Sunday

20 20.01.2020 Monday

21 21.01.2020 Tuesday

22 22.01.2020 Wednesday

23 23.01.2020 Thursday

24 24.01.2020 Friday

25 25.01.2020 Saturday

26 26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day

27 27.01.2020 Monday

28 28.01.2020 Tuesday

29 29.01.2020 Wednesday

30 30.01.2020 Thursday

31 31.01.2020 Friday

Jan-20



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.02.2020 Saturday

2 02.02.2020 Sunday

3 03.02.2020 Monday

4 04.02.2020 Tuesday

5 05.02.2020 Wednesday

6 06.02.2020 Thursday

7 07.02.2020 Friday

8 08.02.2020 Saturday

9 09.02.2020 Sunday

10 10.02.2020 Monday

11 11.02.2020 Tuesday

12 12.02.2020 Wednesday

13 13.02.2020 Thursday

14 14.02.2020 Friday

15 15.02.2020 Saturday

16 16.02.2020 Sunday

17 17.02.2020 Monday

18 18.02.2020 Tuesday

19 19.02.2020 Wednesday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20 20.02.2020 Thursday

21 21.02.2020 Friday

22 22.02.2020 Saturday

23 23.02.2020 Sunday

24 24.02.2020 Monday

25 25.02.2020 Tuesday

26 26.02.2020 Wednesday

27 27.02.2020 Thursday

28 28.02.2020 Friday National Science Day

29 29.02.2020 Saturday

Feb-20



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.03.2020 Sunday

2 02.03.2020 Monday

3 03.03.2020 Tuesday

4 04.03.2020 Wednesday

5 05.03.2020 Thursday

6 06.03.2020 Friday

7 07.03.2020 Saturday

8 08.03.2020 Sunday

9 09.03.2020 Monday

10 10.03.2020 Tuesday Savitribai Phule Punnyatithi

11 11.03.2020 Wednesday

12 12.03.2020 Thursday

13 13.03.2020 Friday

14 14.03.2020 Saturday

15 15.03.2020 Sunday

16 16.03.2020 Monday

17 17.03.2020 Tuesday

18 18.03.2020 Wednesday

19 19.03.2020 Thursday

20 20.03.2020 Friday

21 21.03.2020 Saturday Last Teaching Day

22 22.03.2020 Sunday

23 23.03.2020 Monday

24 24.03.2020 Tuesday

25 25.03.2020 Wednesday Semester-II and Semester-IV Exam

26 26.03.2020 Thursday

27 27.03.2020 Friday

28 28.03.2020 Saturday

29 29.03.2020 Sunday

30 30.03.2020 Monday

31 31.03.2020 Tuesday

Mar-20



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.04.2020 Wednesday

2 02.04.2020 Thursday

3 03.04.2020 Friday Decipline 

4 04.04.2020 Saturday Grivence Committee

5 05.04.2020 Sunday

6 06.04.2020 Monday

7 07.04.2020 Tuesday Arts Circle

8 08.04.2020 Wednesday

9 09.04.2020 Thursday

10 10.04.2020 Friday Special Cell

11 11.04.2020 Saturday Gymkhana

12 12.04.2020 Sunday

13 13.04.2020 Monday

14 14.04.2020 Tuesday Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

15 15.04.2020 Wednesday

16 16.04.2020 Thursday Research 

17 17.04.2020 Friday

18 18.04.2020 Saturday Feedback

19 19.04.2020 Sunday

20 20.04.2020 Monday Examination Committee Meeting

21 21.04.2020 Tuesday Cultural Committee Meeting

22 22.04.2020 Wednesday N.S.S.

23 23.04.2020 Thursday Carier Guidance & Placement

24 24.04.2020 Friday

25 25.04.2020 Saturday W.D.C.

26 26.04.2020 Sunday

27 27.04.2020 Monday

28 28.04.2020 Tuesday

29 29.04.2020 Wednesday Competitive Exam 

30 30.04.2020 Thursday Green Practices

Apr-20



Sr. N. Date Day Event

1 01.05.2020 Friday
Maharashtra Din, Delcaration of Semester Result

2 02.05.2020 Saturday

3 03.05.2020 Sunday Beginning Summer Vocation upto 

4 04.05.2020 Monday

5 05.05.2020 Tuesday

6 06.05.2020 Wednesday

7 07.05.2020 Thursday

8 08.05.2020 Friday

9 09.05.2020 Saturday

10 10.05.2020 Sunday

11 11.05.2020 Monday

12 12.05.2020 Tuesday

13 13.05.2020 Wednesday

14 14.05.2020 Thursday

15 15.05.2020 Friday

16 16.05.2020 Saturday

17 17.05.2020 Sunday

18 18.05.2020 Monday

19 19.05.2020 Tuesday

20 20.05.2020 Wednesday

21 21.05.2020 Thursday

22 22.05.2020 Friday

23 23.05.2020 Saturday

24 24.05.2020 Sunday

25 25.05.2020 Monday

26 26.05.2020 Tuesday

27 27.05.2020 Wednesday

28 28.05.2020 Thursday

29 29.05.2020 Friday

30 30.05.2020 Saturday

31 31.05.2020 Sunday

May-20


